
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

I 1 1 2
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If appicabtle)

M0015 09/26/2014 ZEROREQ-OIS-14-0099
6 ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other thn Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street. county, State and ZiP Code) (x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC

ATTN SHERI LYONS 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

NA

GAITHERSBURG MD 208793328 1 IOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NOX NRC-HQ-11--C-33-0060

NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0010
10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 805258373 FACILITY CODE 05/08/2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MIMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[]The above numbered soicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers C]is extended. [Ois not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the nour and data specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning - - copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (c) By
separate letter or telegrem which includes e reference to the soliciletion and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the soltatlion and this amendment, and is received pnor to the opening hour and date specified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropnation date, etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103ib).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF,

X . FAR 52.212-4(c)
D. OTHER (Speofy type ofmoditfcalitn and authoonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Qi is not. [J is required Io sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including so/icitationicontrect subject matter where leasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling for Year 3 (9/26/2014 -

9/25/2015) by $68,949.43, from $344,750.42 to $413,699.85 (See attachment to account for

increased use by NRC customers. As a result the ceiling (Base and Exercised Options) of

this task order is increased from $1,385,307.87 to $1,454,257.30, and the value (Base and

All Options) is increased from $3,621,776.00 to $3,690,725.43.

Total Obligations: $1,029,550.23 (Unchanged)

Base and Exercised Options: $1,454,257.30(Changed)

Base and All Options: $3,690,725.43 (Changed)

Period of Performance: May 10, 2012 - September 25, 2015 (Unchanged)

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms end conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchianged end in full force and effect.
15A NAME AND TITLE :F SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

L~-L 04' 710, HERIBERTO COLON

15B. CO N. ACTOR/OEFEROR <-) TIC. DATE SIGNED 1689 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

7 tIlgn-tw otperon aufflar. ) ;½u - s ,c..,•o, act I -- "eri
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSi REVIEW COMPLEThE OCT 2 7 2014

TEMPLATE - ADMO01



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M0015 09/26/2014 ZEROREQ-OIS-14-0099
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county. State and ZIP Code) (xM 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

LOCKHEED MARTIN .SERVICES INC
ATTN SHERI LYONS 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

NA
GAITHERSBURG MD 208793328

G10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NPC-HQ-11-C-33-0060
NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0010
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 805258373 FACILITY CODE 05/08/2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

L] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers LI is extended. LI is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended . by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separate leter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and ts received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (ff required)

N/A
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropration date. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT iS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR 52.212-4(c)
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorityI

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 'I is not. )x is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organtzed by UCF section headings, includng solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling for Year 3 (9/26/2014 -

9/25/2015) by $68,949.43, from $344,750.42 to $413,699.85 (See attachment to account for

increased use by NRC customers. As a result the ceiling (Base and Exercised Options) of

this task order is increased from $1,385,307.87 to $1,454,257.30, and the value (Base and
All Options) is increased from $3,621,776.00 to $3,690,725.43.

Total Obligations: $1,029,550.23 (Unchanged)

Base and Exercised Options: $1,454,257.30(Changed)

Base and All Options: $3,690,725.43 (Changed)

Period of Performance: May 10, 2012 - September 25, 2015 (Unchanged)

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or I0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)

HERIBERTO COLON

15B CONTRACTOR/CiFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED it 16C. DATE SIGNED

( p z09/25/2014
(Signature of person axthorized to sips)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 1 0-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Year 3 Cost Schedule

NRC-HQ411-C-33-0060

NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0010 MG015 - ATTACHMENT

V~~6~l~;oucb6ei.te -. ", Lab Cat ".. Price

19/26/14 - 9/25/15
OY3 MOM FA2 Contract Rates

Applcation SW Dev An lst Stf A44
Appication SW Dev AnIst Sr Stf A54
Business Appl Prgrmr Sr Stf B54
Information Sys Anist Sr 134

Information Sys Anist Asc - On-site 174
Software Engineering Mgr M54

Software Quality Engr Stf Q44
Subject Matter Expert- 2 Z24
Subject Matter Expert - 4 Z44
Subject Matter Expert - 5 Z54

______________._______7_o_...._,__._____._________ 2;9" ' 4j i$ 3,6099.85


